24 May 2024 Friday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.PIETRASOLARE
2.CANIMILAYDA
3.MEGAPOWER
4 ETERNAL CITY (Kosmaz)
5LAST WHISPER
6.STAY HAPPY (Kosmaz)
7.GLOBETROTTER (Kosmaz)
8.FEBRIS (Kosmaz)
9.QUEEN OF HAPPINESS
10.WOLF TOCCET
11.DAYTIME SON (Kosmaz)
12.SILVER SWORD
13.WINNER DEVIL
14 LEYLOS HANIM (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Handicap 16/H2

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 £

Sire
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - MY YARS
LION HEART (USA) - ALYA
MVENDIP (USA) - CARNA
TIZWAY (USA) - ETERNAL LOVE
CAKAL CARLOS - JUST MAGIC
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - OFRAH
GRAYSTORM- SPLATTER HOUSE
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - ZAREEN (GER)
KANEKO - BARETTO
TOCCET (USA) - SPECTRUMWOLF
PANO SONATA - BIG SEA
TIZWAY (USA) - FLIK
DAREDEVIL (USA) - LOVING LADY
BARUDI - SAVIORANGEL

2.)96.000 v
2.)16.560 ¢
Dam Weight
61 NES. CANPOLAT
56,5 MEH.SARP
56,5 ENG. KARABULUT
0 AYT. ATALAY
52,5 MUH.HOCAOGULLARI
0 CAN. ARIK
0 MUS. ADALAR
0 SEL. ERDEMRCI
50 NAZ GULAY
50 S. EVR. CICEKGI
0 NEJ. GUNDUZ
50 OMVE. ALTIN
50 SED. INAL
0 A UM. TEZEL

kg,

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Owner
SER.GOKCE
S.AKDUMAN
MU.TURAN
MU.TURAN
ASONGUR
S.ONDER
MTEZEL
MURAKKILIC
SAFAK GUMUS
B.GOKCE
N.GUNDUZ
OALTIN
S.SENGUL
SAB.ARSLAN

1300 Fiber Sand
Trainer RT
70 411668
61 355706
61 512412
55 1-53131
53 359551
53 524586
49 7-71770

46 5360

46 331007
45 744-785
41 071144
40 43453
40 413534
39 570442

Bursa Racecourse (12th Day)

4)24.000 £
4)4.140 ¢

Last 6 Race
29.04.2024
06.05.2024
03.05.2024
22.04.2024
03.05.2024
22.05.2024
17.05.2024
15.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
14.05.2024
03.05.2024
06.05.2024

Last Race Date



